
LOT 10 ARROW WOOD S/D.

ORB 751-1621, 818-652,

COWDEN BRADLEY M/COWDEN BARBARA A
382 SW CHAP DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

01-7S-16-04103-010

0201 MODULAR HOME
02

1716.100 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/16/2015 TW 5.07 50,700 0 0 50,700

STANDARD
3

174,603
3,200
50,700

228,503
70,943

157,560
HX HB 51,411

106,149
228,503

0

235,133

1064/0029 10/28/2005 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALLARD

BRADLEY & BARBARA C

0928/0285 5/24/2001 WD Q I 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT SUMMERS SON

DARYA MALLARD (SEE 
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PRMT:1:1: TVL TRL

XFOB:1:1: CHAMPION MH/#CHA24401172721A&B/PD $19000

BLDG:1:1: CHAMPION MH

32487 M H 425 11/19/2014

17973 M H 125 02/22/2001

15243 M H 75 03/19/1999

2014HX Base Yr

382 SW CHAP DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 2,275 105.6000 97.15 221,016 2015 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 MODULAR 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2176

BAS 2,176 100 2,176 167,004

FOP 329 30 99 7,598

2,505 2,275 174,603

BAS= W58 S15 E2 FOP= S28 E26 N7 W19 N21 W7$ E7 S21 E19 S10
E15 N2 E15 N18 E1 N7 W1 N19$.

BAS

58

15

2 7
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19
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15
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15
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19

FOP

28

26

7

19

21

7

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,000

3,200

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,700


